D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

   set to 260°C max 10 seconds max..
MB2
How to order:
1 2 3 4
MB2HAG4
High Actuator,
with Ground Terminals
20° 20°
PUSH
A B
2.50
R7.50
R7.20
R
5.
40
R6.
40
9.
3017.96
1.
80
0.
1511.300.15
2.50
2
1.25
2.55 0.50
A BAngle
Terminal No.
1
2
C
3
4
20°   (16°)      (8°)      (8°)     (16°)     20°
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM OF MB3 SERIES
E  :   Erthing Terminal
    :   ON Position
7.50
9
9
P.C.B. LAYOUT
0.80
Ø 1.10
1.
20
2.
20
1.50
2.
70
0.
70
0.70
9
C or R 0.3
20° 20°
PUSH
A B2.50
R7.20
9.